Screen Cloth, Lineals & Hardwa
SCREEN CLOTH, LINEALS & HARDWARE
Service Kits ............................................................................. 3-2, 3-3
Screen Cloth............................................................................ 3-4
Screen Spline .......................................................................... 3-4
Screen Framing ...................................................................... 3-5 to 3-6
Screen Corners ....................................................................... 3-6 to 3-9
Screen Door Bug Bar ............................................................. 3-9 to 3-10

3-219
(4)
*Quantity in kit.
Take these kits to the job, use them in your shop or simply put one on your sales counter.
All Glass Parts Inc. can custom  make any number of kits to suit your specific requirements.
OCTOBER 2002
3-3 3-33-33-33-3
SCREEN CLOTH, LINEALS & HARDWARE
Screen Clot h
•Smaller 100' rolls enable you to stock
more sizes and reduce waste.
•Save when you buy 600' and 800' fiberglass
rolls –see price pages for details and pricing.
Screen Cloth
Part Number Width Colour Material
3-FGS-24 24" Black Fiberglass
3-FGS-30 30" Black Fiberglass
3-FGS-36 36" Black Fiberglass
3-FGS-42 42" Black Fiberglass
3-FGS-48 48" Black Fiberglass
3-FGS-60 60" Black Fiberglass
3-FGS-72 72" Black Fiberglass
3-BMS-24 24" Black Aluminum
3-BMS-30 30" Black Aluminum
3-BMS-36 36" Black Aluminum
3-BMS-42 42" Black Aluminum
3-BMS-48 48" Black Aluminum
3-BMS-60 60" Black Aluminum
3-BMS-72 72" Black Aluminum
3-CMS-24 24" Clear Aluminum
3-CMS-30 30" Clear Aluminum
3-CMS-36 36" Clear Aluminum
3-CMS-42 42" Clear Aluminum
3-CMS-48 48" Clear Aluminum
3-CMS-60 60" Clear Aluminum
3-CMS-72 72" Clear Aluminum
Roll Length: 100'
Mesh Count Per Inch: 18 x 16
Unit: Roll Bulk: 10 Rolls
Used By: Several Manufacturers